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The little engine who could.
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B. 1941 event/place
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C. Summer cooler
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D. Henry James novella
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F. Restlessness
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G. 1961 film with Rita
Tushingham as Jo  20 
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H. Delay until the end of
something  87 

 
 91 

 
132

 
147

   
120

 
 72 

 
 22 

.

I. Ban Ki-moon, currently
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J. No-cal soft drink brand
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K. Hangout
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L. Enough! Stop!
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M. Ivory or cream
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N. U. S. city that is a capital in
more than one way 127
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Immediate, complete
withdrawal, as from
cigarettes  71 
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